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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aleyna Delgado335
Gym Elite

9.075 9.700 9.3509.500 37.625
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Emma Long318
TEGA

9.150 8.600 9.3009.700 36.750
3 6 1 3T 2 

2 

Chloe Young257
CVG

9.050 9.300 9.3009.000 36.650
5 3 7 3T 3 

3 

Carissa White306
RSA

9.175 8.700 9.3259.350 36.550
2 5 4 2 4 

4 

Nadine Gardea331
American Dream

8.600 9.550 8.8008.400 35.350
9 2 12 11 5 

5 

Acacia Wiley268
CVG

9.225 7.950 8.9009.225 35.300
1 10 6 8T 6 

6 

Alyssa Castillo277
Infinity

8.400 8.500 8.4009.450 34.750
11 7 3 13 7 

7 

Natalia Matta298
Permian Elite

8.250 8.200 8.9009.300 34.650
12T 9 5 8T 8 

8 

Claire Lewis253
ACG

8.475 8.350 9.1008.700 34.625
10 8 10 7 9 

9 

Hanna Williams265
CVG

8.750 7.100 9.2508.900 34.000
8 12 9 5 10 

10 

Syra Herbert300
RSA

8.900 8.900 8.4507.600 33.850
6 4 14 12 11 

11 

Ashley Kelly297
Permian Elite

8.250 6.850 8.8508.950 32.900
12T 13 8 10 12 

12 

Hannah Lesly309
RSA

8.825 5.200 9.1508.450 31.625
7 14 11 6 13 

13 

Sarah Parrott330
American Dream

7.600 7.900 8.0007.850 31.350
14 11 13 14 14 

14 

Bethany Pruitt312
RSA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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